Schedule N22-48778-SaNt-LG-1-1

Schedule information

Route: N22 No. of vehicles used on 9
schedule:
Service change: 48778 - SCHEDULE Implementation date: 07 January 2018
Day type: SaNt - Saturday Night/Sunday Morning
Operator: LG - LONDON GENERAL
Option: 1 Version: 1
Schedule comment: Option comment: UNDEFINE

Timing points

Timing point Transit node Stop

AFGR S PUTNEY BUS GARAGE STAND J2329 PUTNEY BUS GARAGE AF GR S PUTNEY BUS GARAGE

AF PUTNEY J2329 PUTNEY BUS GARAGE AF PUTNEY

BKSQBS Berkeley Square, Bruton Street 0BO1 BERKELEY SQUARE 29991  Berkeley Square

BKSQBS Berkeley Square, Bruton Street 0BO1 BERKELEY SQUARE BP2168 Berkeley Square

BRNSRL Barnes, Red Lion M403 BARNES RED LION 1468 Barnes / Red Lion

BRNSRL Barnes, Red Lion M403 BARNES RED LION 4607 Church Road / Red Lion

CHELBF Chelsea, Beaufort Street 7G08 KINGS RD BEAUFORT ST 1446 Beaufort Street

CHELBF Chelsea, Beaufort Street 7G08 KINGS RD BEAUFORT ST 1448 Beaufort Street

FWELOT S FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT STAND J6306 FULWELL OLD TRAM DEPOT FWELOT FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT

S

FWELSR Fulwell, South Road MJO5 FULWELL SOUTH ROAD 34832  South Road / Fulwell

FWELSR Fulwell, South Road MJ05 FULWELL SOUTH ROAD FW21  South Road / Fulwell

HPCRKB Hyde Park Corner, Knightsbridge 0J05 HYDE P CNR KNIGHTSBRIDGE 109 Hyde Park Corner Station

HPCRKB Hyde Park Corner, Knightsbridge 0J05 HYDE P CNR KNIGHTSBRIDGE 96 Hyde Park Corner Station

MORTHA Mortlake High Street, Avondale Road M202 MORTLAKE H ST AVONDALE R 15255 Avondale Road

MORTHA Mortlake High Street, Avondale Road M202 MORTLAKE H ST AVONDALE R 35719  Avondale Road

NKRDWB New Kings Road, Wandsworth Bridge Road 6E02 EEL BROOK COMMON 11265 Wandsworth Bridge Road

NKRDWB New Kings Road, Wandsworth Bridge Road 6E02 EEL BROOK COMMON 11266  Wandsworth Bridge Road

OXFCHNSS  Oxford Circus, Henrietta Place South Side Stand J1719 OXFORD CIRCUS, HENRIETTA OXFCHN OXFORD CIRCUS, HENRIETTA PLACE, SOUTH SIDE
PLACE/WIMPOLE S SS

OXFCRM Oxford Circus, Regent Street/Margaret Street 0901 OXFORD C UPPER REGENT ST 33062  Oxford Circus Stn / Margaret Street

OXFCRM Oxford Circus, Regent Street/Margaret Street 0901 OXFORD C UPPER REGENT ST 36760 Margaret Street / Oxford Circus
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PUTBGS
PUTBGS
RICHSN

RICHSN

SLSQSS
SLSQSS
TWICKS
TWICKS

Putney Bridge North Side, Gonville Street
Putney Bridge North Side, Gonville Street
Richmond Station

Richmond Station

Sloane Square, Sloane Street

Sloane Square, Sloane Street
Twickenham, King Street

Twickenham, King Street

6HO1
6H01
M707
M709
7302
7302
MHO02
MH15

N22-48778-SaNt-LG-1-1

PUTNEY BRIDGE APPROACH
PUTNEY BRIDGE APPROACH
RICHMOND THE QUADRANT
RICHMOND STATION

SLOANE SQUARE SLOANE ST
SLOANE SQUARE SLOANE ST
HEATH ROAD COPTHALL GDNS
TWICKENHAM YORK STREET
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1215
20798
16350
BP5963
3900
899
BP5811
29987

Putney Bridge Stn / Gonville Street
Putney Bridge Stn / Gonville Street
Richmond Station

Richmond Station

Sloane Square

Sloane Street / Sloane Square Station
Heath Road / Twickenham

York Street / Twickenham



Crosslinks

This schedule has 5 trips with crosslinks.

N22-48778-SaNt-LG-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

22 226 N22 1 FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT STAND (FWELOT S) 2339
22 236 N22 9 PUTNEY BUS GARAGE STAND (AF GR S) 2510
22 229 N22 2 Oxford Circus, Henrietta Place South Side Stand (OXFCHNSS) 2412
22 235 N22 4 Oxford Circus, Henrietta Place South Side Stand (OXFCHNSS) 2442
22 237 N22 6 Oxford Circus, Henrietta Place South Side Stand (OXFCHNSS) 2512
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Trip
No.

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25

N22-48778-SaNt-LG-1-1

Duty Duty Bus AF AF FWEL FWEL TWIC RICH MOR BRNS PUTB NKR CHEL SLSQ HPCR BKS OXFC OXFC AF AF Form
Start End ﬁun GRS OTS SR KS SN THA RL GS DWB BF SS KB QBS RM HNSS GRS Time
0.
J2329 J2329 J6306 MJO5 MH15 M707 M202 M403 6H01 6E02 7G08 7302 0J05 0BO1 0901 J1719 J2329 J2329
AF AF FWEL FW21 29987 16350 15255 4607 1215 11265 1448 899 96 29991 36760 OXFC AF AF
GRS OTS HNSS GR S

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2881 2881 91 2339 2340 2346 2353 2401 2405 2411 2415 2422 2428 2434 2443 2450 2R515 2610
2885 2885 92 2310 §410 2416 2423 2431 2435 2441 2445 2452 2458 2504 2513 2520 2522 2542
2886 2886 93 2340 é440 2446 2453 2501 2505 2511 2515 2521 2526 2531 2539 2546 2548 2612
2882 2882 94 2440 2510 2515 2522 2529 2533 2539 2543 2548 2553 2558 2606 2613 2615 2642
2883 2883 95 2510 2540 2545 2552 2559 2603 2609 2612 2617 2621 2626 2634 2641 2643 2712
2884 2884 96 2540 2610 2615 2621 2628 2632 2638 2641 2646 2650 2655 2703 2710 2712 2742
2881 2881 91 2610 2640 2645 2651 2658 2702 2708 2711 2716 2720 2725 2733 2740 2742 2812
2885 2885 92 2709 2710 2715 2721 2728 2732 2738 2741 2746 2750 2755 2803 2810 2812 2842
2886 2886 93 2739 2740 2745 2751 2758 2802 2808 2811 2816 2820 2825 2833 2840 2842 2912
2882 2882 94 2809 2810 2815 2821 2828 2832 2838 2841 2845 2849 2854 2902 2909 2934 F
2883 2883 95 2839 2840 2845 2851 2858 2902 2908 2911 2915 2919 2924 2931 2938 3003 F
2884 2884 96 2909 2910 2915 2921 2928 2932 2937 2940 2944 2948 2952 2959 3006 3031 F
2881 2881 91 2939 2940 2945 2951 2958 3002 3007 3010 3014 3018 3022 3029 3036 3101 F
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Next
Trip

13

10

12
14
16
18
20
22



Trip
No.

OXFC
HNSS

J1719

OXFC
HNSS

Dep.
2412

2442
2512
2542
2612

2642

2712

2742

2812

2842

2912

OXFC
RM

0901
33062

Dep.
2415
2445
2515
2545
2615
2645
2715
2745
2815
2845
2915

BKSQ HPCR
BS KB
0B0O1 0J0O5
BP216 109
8

Dep. Dep.
2420 2429
2450 2459
2520 2528
2550 2558
2620 2627
2650 2657
2720 2727
2750 2757
2820 2827
2850 2857
2920 2927

SLSQ
SS

7302
3900

Dep.
2434
2504
2532
2602
2631
2701
2731
2801
2831
2901
2931

CHEL NKRD
BF wB
7G08 6E02
1446 11266
Dep. Dep.
2440 2447
2510 2516
2538 2544
2608 2614
2636 2642
2706 2712
2736 2741
2806 2811
2835 2840
2905 2910
2935 2940

PUTB
GS

6HO1
20798

Dep.
2452
2521
2549
2619
2646
2716
2745
2815
2844
2913
2943

N22-48778-SaNt-LG-1-1

BRNS
RL

M403
1468

Dep.
2459
2528
2556
2626
2653
2722
2751
2821
2850
2919
2949

MORT RICHS TWICK FWEL FWEL

HA N S SR OoTS

M202 M709 MHO02 MJO5 J6306

35719 BP596 BP581 34832 FWEL
3 1 OoTS

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.

2503 2511 2519 2524

2532 2540 2548 2553

2600 2608 2615 2620

2630 2637 2644 2649 2650

2657 2704 2711 2715 2716

2725 2732 2739 2743 2744

2754 2801 2808 2812 2813

2824 2831 2838 2842 2843

2853 2900 2907 2911 2912

2922 2929 2936 2939 F

2952 2959 3006 3009 F
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AF

J2329
AF

Dep.

2551 F
2620 F
2647 F

3021

3051

Bus
Run

79
70
78
92
93
94
95
96
91
92
93

Duty
Start

2156
2159
2158
2885
2886
2882
2883
2884
2881
2885
2886

Duty
End

2156
2159
2158
2885
2886
2882
2883
2884
2881
2885
2886

Form
Time

2709
2739
2809
2839
2909
2939

Next
Trip

15
17
19
21
23
25
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